
FCA US LLC Recall Part Number/Model Compatibility 

02C Jeep Cherokee 2 Speed Power Transfer Unit Snap Ring Failure  

Submitted on January 16, 2025 

 
The chart below shows the vehicle make/model/model year(s) in which the recalled components COULD be 
used/installed as aftermarket or service parts. This list does not represent vehicle models or model years in 
which the recalled components were used for initial vehicle production. 

 

PART NUMBERS BY MAKE/MODEL/MODEL YEAR(S) 

 

 Part Number / Name / Description 

Make / Model 
Model 

Year 

68307403AC 68333255AA 

Power Transfer Unit Power Transfer Unit 

Jeep Cherokee 

2014 X  

2015 X  

2016 X  

2017 X  

2018 X  

2019  X 

 


