FCA US LLC Recall Part Number/Model Compatibility

02C Jeep Cherokee 2 Speed Power Transfer Unit Snap Ring Failure Submitted on January 16, 2025

The chart below shows the vehicle make/model/model year(s) in which the recalled components COULD be used/installed as aftermarket or service parts. This list does not represent vehicle models or model years in which the recalled components were used for initial vehicle production.

PART NUMBERS BY MAKE/MODEL/MODEL YEAR(S)

		Part Number / Name / Description	
Make / Model	Model	68307403AC	68333255AA
	Year	Power Transfer Unit	Power Transfer Unit
Jeep Cherokee	2014	Х	
	2015	X	
	2016	Х	
	2017	Х	
	2018	Х	
	2019		X